
BREAKFAST MENU

Hiks BIG BREAKFAST
2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, 2 Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, 

Tomatoes, Black Pudding and Hash Brown 

& Fried Bread

Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice

Cappuccino/Latte/Americano

£9.95

extra 50p

£8.50

extra 50p

Hiks BIG 6
Choose any 6 items from the BIG BREAKFAST 

selection above

Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice

Cappuccino/Latte/Americano Coffee

Bacon Butty
Sausage Butty
Egg Butty
Eggs on Toast
Beans on Toast

£8.95

extra 50p

Vegetarian Breakfast 
2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potatoes, 

Beans, Tomato & Hash Brown

Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice

Cappuccino/Latte/Americano Coffee

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

Served Monday - Saturday 8.30am -12pm



Enjoyed your meal?
Share your experience with us

www.hiks.co

Hiks Breakfast Baguette
Sausage, Bacon & Egg

Meaty Special Baguette
2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Black Pudding

Jack Special Baguette
Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Beans & Mushrooms

Breakfast Baguettes
Choice of Bacon, Egg or Sausage

Hiks Special Bagel
Sausage Patty, Streaky Bacon, Egg, 
Hash Brown & Cheese

Breakfast Bagels
Choice of Bacon, Egg, Sausage or Sausage Patty

Extra items can be added to 

Baguettes, Bagels, Butties & Breakfasts

Choose from - Bacon, Streaky Bacon, Sausage, 

Sausage Patty, Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Tomato, 

Hash Brown & Black Pudding 

£5.95

£5.95

£6.50

£4.95

£5.50

£3.70

£1.00 each

PANCAKES

American Pancake
Stacked Pancakes streaky bacon, sausage, egg, 
fried potato, finished with butter & drizzle of 
maple syrup

£8.95


