

BREAKFAST MENU

Served Monday - Saturday 8.30am -12pm

Hiks BIG BREAKFAST	£9.95
2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, 2 Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms,	
Tomatoes, Black Pudding and Hash Brown	
& Fried Bread	
Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice	
Cappuccino/Latte/Americano	extra 50p
Hiks BIG 6	£8.50
Choose any 6 items from the BIG BREAKFAST	
selection above	
Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice	
Cappuccino/Latte/Americano Coffee	extra 50p
	to UE
Vegetarian Breakfast	£8.95
Vegetarian Breakfast 2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potate	
2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potat	
2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potate Beans, Tomato & Hash Brown	
2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potate Beans, Tomato & Hash Brown Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice Cappuccino/Latte/Americano Coffee	oes, extra 50p
2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potate Beans, Tomato & Hash Brown Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice	extra 50p
2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potate Beans, Tomato & Hash Brown Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice Cappuccino/Latte/Americano Coffee	oes, extra 50p
2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potate Beans, Tomato & Hash Brown Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice Cappuccino/Latte/Americano Coffee Bacon Butty	extra 50p
2 Veggie Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Fried Potate Beans, Tomato & Hash Brown Served with toast & a mug of tea or orange juice Cappuccino/Latte/Americano Coffee Bacon Butty Sausage Butty	extra 50p £3.50 £3.50

Hiks Breakfast Baguette Sausage, Bacon & Egg	£5.95
Meaty Special Baguette 2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Black Pudding	£5.95
Jack Special Baguette Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Beans & Mushrooms	£6.50
Breakfast Baguettes Choice of Bacon, Egg or Sausage	£4.95
Hiks Special Bagel Sausage Patty, Streaky Bacon, Egg, Hash Brown & Cheese	£5.50
Breakfast Bagels Choice of Bacon, Egg, Sausage or Sausage Patty	£3.70
Extra items can be added to Baguettes, Bagels, Butties & Breakfasts	£1.00 each
Choose from - Bacon, Streaky Bacon, Sausage, Sausage Patty, Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Tomato, Hash Brown & Black Pudding	

PANCAKES

American Pancake

Stacked Pancakes streaky bacon, sausage, egg, £8.95 fried potato, finished with butter & drizzle of maple syrup

> Enjoyed your meal? Share your experience with us





f 🗹 🧿 www.hiks.co